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 Pro Open         

1 Niko Alava 53 54 56 61 60 61 65 410

2 Petri Heinämäki 52 51 53 55 51 67 329

3 Aleksi Barsk 49 63 69 54 51 77 363

4 Ville Palo 52 64 62 59 56 59 352

5 Joonas Kuoksa 54 54 46 57 59 270

6 Joni Hakola 57 54 50 57 62 280

7 Jarmo Laine 62 56 57 58 68 301

8 Maija Laitinen 59 55 59 63 66 302

9 Andreas Alamommo 56 68 64 75 75 338

10 Jukka Kairala 60 49 69 55 233

11 Jani Saukko 56 66 61 183

12 Joonas Eskola 53 49 102

13 Veikka Haaranen 58 59 117

14 Eetu Kristo 51 51

15 Aapo Naukkarinen 53 53

16 Henri Paavola 61 61

17 Tuomo Savolainen 55 55

18 Sakari Hanhivaara 56 56

19 Joni Portimo 66 66

20 Petri Sääskilahti 67 67

21 Pekka Rauman 59 59

21 Tri Nguyen Thanh 59 59

 Pro Open Women         

1 Henna Saukko 62 66 72 60 67 73 400

2 Maija Laitinen 59 55 59 63 66 302

3 Terhi Tuorilainen 68 62 62 65 73 330

 Intermediate         

1 Sebastian Palojärvi 54 55 66 63 51 63 71 423

2 Leevi Välimaa 55 54 70 49 59 56 343

3 Markus Koivumaa 61 54 64 56 53 64 352

4 Matias Kuusela 68 57 61 54 59 67 366

5 Tri Nguyen 57 55 65 58 59 294

6 Jarmo Laine 62 56 57 58 68 301

7 Jukka Raappana 56 58 54 67 67 302

8 Niko Kähkönen 58 59 66 183

9 Tommi Luukinen 71 59 65 195
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10 Tommi Lakso 57 59 116

11 Veikka Haaranen 58 59 117

12 Mikko Hast 63 58 121

13 Tommi Aherto 65 65

14 Valtteri Piilola 58 58

15 Niko Keränen 64 64

 Recreational         

1 Sebastian Palojärvi 54 55 66 63 51 63 71 423

2 Topi Hiltunen 65 66 63 62 60 63 77 456

3 Leevi Välimaa 55 54 70 49 59 56 343

4 Aleksi Orre 55 58 58 61 53 75 360

5 Matias Kuusela 68 57 61 54 59 67 366

6 Henna Saukko 62 66 72 60 67 73 400

7 Terhi Tuorilainen 68 62 62 65 73 330

8 Aapo Paloniemi 56 63 55 60 234

9 Nils Mikkonen 62 57 72 191

10 Pasi Kuronen 62 65 57 184

11 Tommi Luukinen 71 59 65 195

12 Jani H Mikkola 60 55 115

13 Olli Huotari 61 61 122

14 Jukka Kajanki 64 78 142

15 Petteri Hanninen 56 56

16 Olli Seppänen 59 59

17 Kalle Kela 62 62

17 Eeli Laitinen 62 62

19 Joona Heikkuri 73 73

20 Julius Heikkuri 83 83

 Novice         

1 Topi Hiltunen 65 66 63 62 60 63 77 456

2 Eetu Mikkola 63 65 61 77 61 61 75 463

3 Onni Pynninen 82 67 95 67 69 67 80 527

4 Vili Raappana 67 67 65 65 62 77 403

5 Mika Viik 74 68 76 59 80 357

6 Jarmo Vaarala 63 75 64 74 276

7 Ritva Huovinen 80 90 84 95 349

8 Sampo Saarinen 69 61 64 194

9 Arto S Ranta 72 70 86 228

10 Heikki Tuomivaara 63 65 128

11 Oskari Halkosaari 64 86 150
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11 Ossi Hiltunen 71 79 150

13 Vesa Alaoja 61 61

14 Juha Kukkula 66 66

14 Joni Koivu 66 66

16 Niklas Mikkonen 79 79

17 Iiro Niemi 71 71

18 Matti Alatalo 74 74

18 Jimi Lindström 74 74

20 Vesa Petäjäjärvi 77 77

 Junior ≤ 18         

1 Sampo Saarinen 69 61 64 194

2 Niila Sassi 62 62

3 tuukka saarelainen 62 62

 Junior ≤ 15         

1 Sebastian Palojärvi 54 55 66 63 51 63 71 423

2 Onni Pynninen 82 67 95 67 69 67 80 527

3 Leevi Välimaa 55 54 70 49 59 56 343

4 Vili Raappana 67 67 65 65 62 77 403

5 Leevi Pynninen 72 67 67 73 279

6 Lenni Pynninen 75 59 62 196

 Junior ≤ 12         

1 Onni Pynninen 82 67 95 67 69 67 80 527

2 Vili Raappana 67 67 65 65 62 77 403

3 Eemi Vaarala 70 74 144

4 Jasu Louhikoski 70 70

5 Otto Pietilä 92 92

 Amateur Master
40+

        

1 Teo Jänkälä 57 58 61 51 53 61 63 404

2 Henri Orre 61 63 60 59 59 62 72 436

3 Urpo Hirvasvuopio 62 62 68 78 59 72 401

4 Juhana Häppölä 54 69 66 60 60 309

5 Ritva Huovinen 80 90 84 95 349

6 Jari Kujala 55 55 72 182

7 Riina Körkkö 69 87 156

8 Heikki Niskala 59 59

9 Markku Ranta-Ylitalo 74 74

10 Ismo Ollila 67 67

11 Tiina Heinonen 77 77
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1 Ritva Huovinen 80 90 84 95 349

2 Riina Körkkö 69 87 156
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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